
Alpine CC / BLUE - Men Hole: 1

Name Time
Alarcon, Evan 9:06
Almagno, Stephen 8:10
Altieri, Joe 10:34
Amoriggi, Peter 7:38
Antonelli, Don 11:38
Atamian, James 10:10
Bordieri, David 11:46
Bottone, Tom 8:34
Brayton, Dave 9:14
Brousseau, Tyler 8:42
Brown, Jim 9:54
Buehrer, Ralph 11:22
Burnett, Kenneth 9:22
Caccia, Mark 11:06
Carroccia, John 11:30
Cascella, Ken 9:30
Catalano, Anthony 11:22
Catamero, Vin 8:10
Ceceri, Sam 8:58
Cidade, George 9:46
Cioffi, Bob 8:26

Name Time
Cirillo, Nicholas 8:58
Coletti Jr, Don 10:10
Coletti, Don 8:18
Comella, Robert 8:34
Contreras, Joe 9:14
Cooper, Jonathan 7:38
Cosgrove, Tom 11:14
Dadekian, Mike 7:30
DeFusco, Anthony 7:30
Delgreco, Raymond 7:54
Dimartino, Ed 10:42
Disanto, David 9:30
Dorsey, Kevin 9:22
Drohen, John 9:46
Ferrieri, Robert 8:10
Fields, Jeff 8:42
Frias, Paulo 11:46
Fugere, Colby 7:38
Gallucci, Robert 7:54
Garzone, Peter 11:30
Germani, Peter 8:34

Name Time
Giarrusso, Matteo 10:34
Harper, Kyle 11:06
Heiss, John 9:30
Howes II, Rob 8:18
Jacavone III, Peter 8:02
Johnson, Andrew 10:42
Jones, Taylor 7:46
Koziol, Michael 9:54
Lancellotti, Joseph 8:50
Lazieh, Alec 10:50
Leandro, Nicholas 9:46
Lough, John 10:02
Lupino, Adam 7:46
Maggiacomo, Jim 9:06
Maggiacomo, Joe 8:50
Maggiacomo, Sal 10:58
Maggiacomo, Vinny 8:58
Maintanis, Jim 10:42
Maloney, Ryan 8:02
Mancini, Raymond 8:02
Mansour, Mike 10:50

Name Time
Martin, Jim 10:34
Masi, Tony 11:06
McDonough, John 8:26
Mendillo, Tom 11:14
Mercurio, Anthony 11:14
Moses, Larry 7:30
Munns, Rory 10:10
Murray, John 10:26
Nardolillo, Al 10:50
Nardolillo, John 8:50
Nelson, Gordon 10:58
Nelson, Hal 8:26
O'Brien, Thomas 11:06
Paolella, Jesse 9:38
Perry, Ryan 9:06
Pezzuco, Mike 11:30
Phillips, John 10:02
Poland, Tyler 9:22
Pullano, Michael 11:38
Ragosta, Robert 8:18
Ragosta, Stephen 7:46

Name Time
Remillard, Christopher 9:54
Ricci, Ernie 11:22
Russo, Al 10:50
Russo, Steven 11:22
Samayoa, Carlos 7:30
Sheehan, Don 8:42
Smith, Donald 8:50
Spirito, Steven 10:26
St. Andre, Justin 9:14
Stepanian, Jeff 7:38
Tomaselli, Joe 11:38
Tomolillo, Eric 11:38
Travelyn, Ken 10:02
Travis, Nathan 11:46
Umbriano, Steve 9:38
Varone, Robert 10:26
Vinacco, David 9:38
Vitacca, Nick 10:58
Voccia, Robert 7:54

2024 Club Championship / Round 1
Time Players

7:30 DeFusco, Anthony Samayoa, Carlos Moses, Larry Dadekian, Mike    
7:38 Fugere, Colby Amoriggi, Peter Cooper, Jonathan Stepanian, Jeff    
7:46 Ragosta, Stephen Lupino, Adam Jones, Taylor      
7:54 Delgreco, Raymond Voccia, Robert Gallucci, Robert      
8:02 Jacavone III, Peter Maloney, Ryan Mancini, Raymond      
8:10 Ferrieri, Robert Almagno, Stephen Catamero, Vin      
8:18 Coletti, Don Ragosta, Robert Howes II, Rob      
8:26 Cioffi, Bob Nelson, Hal McDonough, John      
8:34 Bottone, Tom Germani, Peter Comella, Robert      
8:42 Fields, Jeff Sheehan, Don Brousseau, Tyler      
8:50 Nardolillo, John Maggiacomo, Joe Lancellotti, Joseph Smith, Donald    
8:58 Maggiacomo, Vinny Cirillo, Nicholas Ceceri, Sam      
9:06 Maggiacomo, Jim Alarcon, Evan Perry, Ryan      
9:14 St. Andre, Justin Brayton, Dave Contreras, Joe      
9:22 Dorsey, Kevin Poland, Tyler Burnett, Kenneth      
9:30 Cascella, Ken Disanto, David Heiss, John      
9:38 Umbriano, Steve Paolella, Jesse Vinacco, David      
9:46 Leandro, Nicholas Drohen, John Cidade, George      
9:54 Remillard, Christopher Brown, Jim Koziol, Michael      

10:02 Travelyn, Ken Lough, John Phillips, John      
10:10 Munns, Rory Atamian, James Coletti Jr, Don      
10:26 Varone, Robert Murray, John Spirito, Steven      
10:34 Altieri, Joe Giarrusso, Matteo Martin, Jim      
10:42 Maintanis, Jim Dimartino, Ed Johnson, Andrew      
10:50 Mansour, Mike Russo, Al Lazieh, Alec Nardolillo, Al    
10:58 Maggiacomo, Sal Nelson, Gordon Vitacca, Nick      
11:06 Harper, Kyle Masi, Tony O'Brien, Thomas Caccia, Mark    
11:14 Cosgrove, Tom Mendillo, Tom Mercurio, Anthony      
11:22 Russo, Steven Catalano, Anthony Buehrer, Ralph Ricci, Ernie    
11:30 Garzone, Peter Pezzuco, Mike Carroccia, John      
11:38 Pullano, Michael Tomolillo, Eric Tomaselli, Joe Antonelli, Don    
11:46 Frias, Paulo Travis, Nathan Bordieri, David      


